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> IP30&ESPME

> SREMEFIZITHER TRERIFE (Class | Div. 2/ATEX
Zone 2) F0iE=M A (DNV/GL/LR/ABS/NK)

> TIEBEE-40 ~ 75 °C (FE;BHRIE)

s CEFC

Industal™

fERIREE (Class | Div. 2/ATEX Zone 2) , #-4FCC, TUV, UL
MCEARA ., EDS-205A/208A% #a45] IMFE-10 ~ 60 °CHI%R
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12/24/48 VDC (9.6 ~ 60 VDC) , 18 ~ 30 VACTL & H IR
N, TR EZEE ERSECRER. LR =RETNE
LR T W IREEFr&T, tbaniEiz (DNV/GL/LR/ABS/NK) 5

BEALNR, FREEHE TV AN BB K, EDS-
205A/208AE B HILH X, T BB ZR BRERIF
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IEEE 802 3i& HF10BaseT

|EEE 802.3ui& A F100BaseT (X) and 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3x31& Fi-FFlow Control

QhIBSERY. FEMEA

i IEEES02.3x W L, HER AT

TiRPLE
MACHhHEFR K/ 1 K
HEBZHRR KX/ : 512 Kbit

O

Fe4F#EO: 100BaseFXii O (SC/STHEN)

RJ45i#0: 10/100BaseT (X) BzaniUll, /3N T, MDI/
MDI-XB& R

DIPF%: BR/ZR X ZERIP

LED3E5R¥T: Power, 10/100M (TP#:H) , 100M (J£H)

bRy
EZC] B
I 1300 nm 1310 nm
BATX -10 dBm 0 dBm
=/NTX -20 dBm -5 dBm
RXREE -32 dBm -34 dBm
FERETIE 12 dB 29 dB
HARIGEES i m b 40 km ©
RAnE -6 dBm -3dBm

a.50/125 pum, 800 MHzkmJt 42 45
b. 62.5/125 um, 500 MHzkmt 4448
C. 9/125 pmEBIRLEFLL
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BN E: 12/24/48 VDC (9.6 ~ 60 VDC) , 18 ~ 30 VAC
(47 ~ 63 Hz) , TTAIERRHAN

MAETR:

EDS-205A. 01 A @ 24

EDS-205A-M/S. 011 A @ 24 V

EDS-208A. 013 A @ 24 V

EDS-208A-M. 017 A @ 24

EDS-208A-MM/SS. 0.22 A @ 24 V

EHBEFRP: 11 A

O 10N R R 4R R IR F

RIERP: 5

B3 BHI9NE, IP30RIIF

R~t:

EDS-205A.: 30 x 115 x 70 mm (1.18 x 4.52 x 2.76 in)
EDS-208A. 50 x 115 x 70 mm (1.96 x 4.52 x 2.76 in)
BE.

EDS-205A: 175 g

EDS-208A. 275 g

2. B BN (TREM)

FRAERIS. 10 ~ 60°C (14 ~ 140°F)

TS, -40 ~ 75°C (-40 ~ 167 °F)

HhERRE: -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185 °F)

HNHERE: 5 ~ 95% (TLEE)

LHIAE

Safety: : UL 508

Hazardous Location: UL/cUL Class | Division 2
Groups A/B/C/D, ATEX Zone 2 ExnC IIC

MOXAN\’




EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
EMS:

EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) Level 3, EN 61000-4-3 (RS) Level 3,
EN 61000-4-4 (EFT) Level 3, EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3,
EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 3, EN 61000-4-8, EN 61000-4-11
Marine: DNV, GL, LR, ABS, NK

Shock: IEC 60068-2-27
Freefall: |IEC 60068-2-32

Vibration: IEC 60068-2-6

. 5B HMoxalil, FKEURHHAIE S,

MTBF (LTSRS E]) - 425, 000/)\Bt
B EE: Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB

Wheeled Vehicles: e-Mark (E1) ({XEDS-208A) Ri&
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HRAEELS (-10 ~ 60 °C) FERAS (-40 ~ 75°C)

EDS-205A-T
EDS-205A-M-SC-T
EDS-205A-M-ST-T
EDS-205A-S-SC-T
EDS-208A-T
EDS-208A-M-SC EDS-208A-M-SC-T
EDS-208A-M-ST EDS-208A-M-ST-T
EDS-208A-MM-SC EDS-208A-MM-SC-T
EDS-208A-MM-ST EDS-208A-MM-ST-T
EDS-208A-S-SC EDS-208A-S-SC-T
EDS-208A-SS-SC  EDS-208A-SS-SC-T

SR (k)

EDS-205A
EDS-205A-M-SC
EDS-205A-M-ST
EDS-205A-S-SC
EDS-208A
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DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120 WS 2324 VDCH R HE
MDR-40-24/60-24: 40/60 WS &3 R 24 VDCEAHR, TI1EEE-20 ~ 70°C

WK-30: B 22 T A ({NEDS-205A% %)
RK-46: B L3 T A ({XEDS-208A% %)
RK-4U: 4US 1958~ H R REEH
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